
HEALTH SCIENCES CENTRE

Name Office # Phone# Email
Emergency Building Warden
Alternate Emergency Building Warden

Space Name Position Phone# Email

Level 1
Discipline of Surgery Sharon Oliver Floor Warden 864-6612 sharon.oliver@med.mun.ca

Carol Hedd Alternate 864-6499 carol.hedd@med.mun.ca
HSC Library Reference\Lending desk Floor Warden see list below. all work shift work

Reference\Lending desk Alternate schedule
Nicholas Diamond 864-6070 nhd354@mun.ca
Amy Clark 864-6071 asquires@mun.ca
Lori Flemming 864-6070 flemingl@mun.ca
Katie Kehoe 864-6070 kvk560@mun.ca
Karen Darby 864-2999 kdarby@mun.ca
Dion Fowlow 864-6012 dionf@mun.ca
Melissa Hefford 864-4917 b33mvg@mun.ca

CCHPE\Discipline of Radiology Adam Reid Floor Warden 864-4901 adam.reid@med.mun.ca
Karen Parsons Alternate 864-6082 karen.parsons@med.mun.ca

HSIMS\Lecture Threatre A&B Sammie Hung Floor Warden 864-2879 sammie.hung@med.mun.ca
Alternate

EM Unit Stephanie Tucker Floor Warden 864-6556 stephant@mun.ca
Alternate

CLSC - standardized patient educators Floor Warden
Alternate

Pathology Kristen Rose Floor Warden 777-6731 kristen.rose@med.mun.ca
Amanda Mullett Alternate 777-8245 amanda.mullett@mun.ca

Emergency Medicine\HLPS Jennifer Moran Floor Warden 864-6034 emergclerk@med.mun.ca
Alternate

CLSC - self study Floor Warden
Alternate

Biomedical Sciences David Barnes Floor Warden 864-6565 dab866@mun.ca
Dannielle Ings Alternate 864-6565 dings@mun.ca

Level 2

Family Medicine Faculty\Staff Offices Shenoa White Floor Warden 864-6541 dfmadmin@med.mun.ca
Victoria Wade Alternate 864-6549 dfmdupport@mun.ca

Family Medicine Faculty\UG & PG Kim Parsons Floor Warden 864-6535 enhancedskills@mun.ca
Jacqueline Ryan Alternate 864-6522 fmcurriculum@mun.ca

H2766 - Occupational Therapy\ Floor Warden
               Physiotherapy offices Alternate
Med Labs Danielle Gardiner Floor Warden 864-3362 dgardiner@mun.ca

Corinne Mercer Alternate 864-6563 cfmercer@mun.ca
Derek Bishop Floor Warden 864-6555 derek.bishop@med.mun.ca
Mario Dimitrova Alternate 864-6098 mariod@mun.ca
Patricia Cousins Alternate 864-3360 patricia.cousins@med.mun.ca

Discipline of Medicine Melissa Oliver Floor Warden 864-6097 melissa.oliver@med.mun.ca
Sandra Mooney Alternate 864-2880 sandral@mun.ca

Office of Professional Development\ Todd Pardy Floor Warden 864-3342 todd.pardy@med.mun.ca
      E-health Research Unit Alternate
Main Auditorium\meeting rooms Pat Webber Floor Warden 864-6040 patrick.webber@med.mun.ca

Alternate
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Space Name Position Phone# Email
Level 3
Techincal Services Staff on duty Floor Warden

Alternate
Facilities Management Staff on duty Floor Warden

Alternate
Biomedical Sciences - Terry Fox Labs Floor Warden

Alternate
Research Support Facility Floor Warden

Alternate

Level 4
Biomedical Sciences - North Corridor Firoozeh Nafar Floor Warden 864-6050 fnafar@mun.ca

Louisa Wiede Alternate 864-4934 llw013@mun.ca
Biomedical Sciences - South Corridor Andrea Squires Floor Warden 864-6075 andrea.squires@med.mun.ca

Caitlin Power Alternate 864-4935 caitlin.power@med.mun.ca

Level 5
Biomedical Sciences - North Corridor Robyn Dunne Floor Warden 864-2873 robynd@mun.ca

Sara Diamond Alternate 864-2881 Sara.Diamond@med.mun.ca
Biomedical Sciences - South Corridor Tangyne Berry Floor Warden 864-4953 tangyne.berry@med.mun.ca

Sara Diamond Alternate 864-2881 Sara.Diamond@med.mun.ca
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